For any further information and requests:
Progressa, a cutting-edge generation of high-performance,
full extension undermount drawer runners that redefine
precision and durability.
•	 True progressive action
•	 Static load capacities ranging from

All versions and lengths of Progressa have an integrated
rack and pinion system, which synchronizes the sliding
elements and guarantees a true progressive action,
excellent lateral stabilityand a perfectly silent movement.
Front Locking Devices
AFCGXX3B
Standard mount -
6-way adjustable
AFCEX56B
Standard mount -
2-way clip, with
side fixing
SMOVE LENGTH BOX PALLET
A6555/25 250 mm 6 cp 240 cp
A6555/30 300 mm 6 cp 240 cp
G5E6S350XXF6 350 mm 6 cp 192 cp
G5E6S400XXF6 400 mm 6 cp 192 cp
G5E6S450XXF6 450 mm 6 cp 192 cp
G5E6S500XXF6 500 mm 6 cp 192 cp
G5E6S550XXF6 550 mm 6 cp 192 cp
Progressa Smove
16 mm (5/8”) drawer - Soft close for 13 mm (1/2”) to 16 mm (5/8”) material thickness
Progressa+ Smove
16 mm (5/8”) drawer - Soft close for 13 mm (1/2”) to 16 mm (5/8”) material thickness
SMOVE LENGTH BOX PALLET
G7E6S350XXF6 350 mm 6 cp 192 cp
G7E6S400XXF6 400 mm 6 cp 192 cp
G7E6S450XXF6 450 mm 6 cp 192 cp
G7E6S500XXF6 500 mm 6 cp 192 cp
G7E6S550CXF6 550 mm 6 cp 192 cp
G7E6S600XXF2 600 mm 2 cp 128 cp
G7E6S650XXF2 650 mm 2 cp 128 cp
G7E6S700XXF2 700 mm 2 cp 128 cp
G7E6S750XXF2 750 mm 2 cp 128 cp
Part Numbers & Packaging
Progressa+ Push to open
16 mm (5/8”) drawer - Push system for 13 mm (1/2”) to 16 mm (5/8”) material thickness
PUSH LENGTH BOX PALLET
G7E6P350XXF6 350 mm 6 cp 192 cp
G7E6P400XXF6 400 mm 6 cp 192 cp
G7E6P450XXF6 450 mm 6 cp 192 cp
G7E6P500XXF6 500 mm 6 cp 192 cp
G7E6P550XXF6 550 mm 6 cp 192 cp
G7E6P600XXF2 600 mm 2 cp 128 cp
G7E6P650XXF2 650 mm 2 cp 128 cp
G7E6P700XXF2 700 mm 2 cp 128 cp
G7E6P750XXF2 750 mm 2 cp 128 cp
Accessories
AGLRXX3F
Tilt adjustment lever
ASPACERFUT